
2024 SPORT SPECIFIC CAMPS & TIMES MHS

2024 MCKINNEY ISD ATHLETIC CAMPS    

MCKINNEY HIGH SCHOOL
SPORT DATES CAMP SESSIONS TIMES CAMP CONTACT LOCATION

Baseball May 28-30 2nd - 9th Graders 8:30 am - 11:00 am
Colby Goodman

Al Alford Field
cgoodman@mckinneyisd.net

Volleyball June 10-12
2nd - 6th Graders 9:00 am - 11:30 am Kristi Hager

MHS Gym
7th - 9th Graders 1:00 pm - 3:30 pm khager@mckinneyisd.net

Cross Country June 24-28 6th - 8th Graders 9:00 am - 11:00 am
Keith Pierce Bonnie Wenk 

Parkkepierce@mckinneyisd.net

Boys Soccer May 28-30 Kindergarten - 9th Graders 8:00 am - 10:00 am
Matt Ellis

MHS Aux Field
maellis@mckinneyisd.net

Swim June 11 - 14 5th - 9th Graders 1:00 pm - 2:00 pm
Sarah Cooper Hoyt Sam Serio 

Natatoriumsacooper@mckinneyisd.net

Wrestling June 6-7 2nd  - 8th Graders 8:00 am - 12:00 pm
Stone Drulman

MHS Dome
sdrulman@mckinneyisd.net

Football
June 17 - 19 1st - 6th Graders 8:30 am - 11:00 am Nate Leonard MHS Aux 

Field/IndoorJune 24 - 26 7th - 9th Graders 8:30 am - 11:00 am nleonard@mckinneyisd.net

Girls Basketball June 17 - 20

Kindergarten - 2nd Graders 9:00 am - 11:30 am
Debbie Harris

MHS Gyms
Individual Skills - 3rd - 6th Graders 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

Team Skills - 3rd - 6th Graders 12:30 pm - 2:30 pm
dharris@mckinneyisd.net

Individual Skills - 7th - 9th Graders 12:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Softball June 3-5
2nd - 5th Graders 8:30 am - 10:30 am Heather Whitcomb MHS Softball 

Field6th - 8th Graders 11:00 am - 1:00 pm hwhitcomb@mckinneyisd.net

Boys Basketball June 3 - 6

Kindergarten - 2nd Graders 9:00 am - 11:30 am Wes Watson

MHS Gyms

Individual Skills Camp -  3rd - 8th 
Graders 10:00 am - 12:00 pm

wwatson@mckinneyisd.netTeam Skills Camp - 3rd - 8th Graders 12:30 pm - 2:30 pm

Freshman Basketball Camp - 9th 
Graders 12:30 pm - 3:00 pm

Tennis June 10-13 Kindergarten - 9th Graders 8:00 am - 12:30 pm
Heather Fenwick MHS Tennis 

Courtshfenwick@mckinneyisd.net

Girls Soccer May 28-30 Kindergarten - 9th Graders 8:00 am - 10:00 am
Becca Christ

MHS Aux Field
rchrist@mckinneyisd.net

TO REGISTER YOUR STUDENT FOR A CAMP, VISIT WWW.TINYURL.COM/MCKINNEYCAMP 


